QUALSTAR CORPORATION
Tel: 805-583-7744
HIGHLIGHTS
 Universal AC input / Full range
 Programmable output Voltage (0% ~ 105%)
 Programmable output Current (0% ~ 105%)
 High power density: 16.3W / cu. in.

 NASDAQ:  QBAK
Programmable output Voltage (0% ~ 105%)
Programmable output Current (0% ~ 105%)
Forced current sharing at parallel operation
Selectable +5V / 0.5A or +9V / 0.3A auxiliary output
Remote setting multiple PSU via RS232, RS485 & I2C
ote ON / OFF, Remote sense function
Protection: OVP, OLP, OTP, SCP, Fan Failure
00 AC-DC SERIES
POWER SUPPLIES
  Rev: 08-04-17
QUALSTAR CORPORATION
Tel: 805-583-7744
MODEL PART NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE
PL3000-12 400350-01-3 V1 12
PL3000-15 400350-02-1 V1 15
PL3000-24 400350-03-9 V1 24
PL3000-30 400350-04-7 V1 30
PL3000-36 400350-05-4 V1 36
PL3000-48 400350-06-2 V1 48
PL3000-60 400350-07-0 V1 60
Notes:
1. All parameters NOT specifically mentioned are measured at 230VAC input, rated load and 25°C ambient
2. Ripple & noise are measured at 20MHz of bandwidth by using a 12" twisted pair
3. Voltage tolerance includes setup time tolerance, line regulation and load regulation